
Centre First Name Last Name E-mail

HL-Avenue Road Hockey Association Nathaniel Epstein nathaniel.epstein@avenueroadhockey.com

HL-City of Vaughan Hockey Association Tony Spangnuolo refereeinchief@vaughanhockey.com

HL- JCC Stephen Sweet stephensweet1@gmail.com

HL-Duffield Sports Club House League Mark Pendlington lynnandmarkare@rogers.com

HL-East York Hockey Christian Connors refereeinchief@eastyorkhockey.org

HL-Etobicoke Hockey League Brenda Sekyrka Bsekyrka123@hotmail.com

HL-Faustina Sports Club Sal Guerra sal_guerra49@hotmail.com

HL-Forest Hill Hockey Association Bodie Deacon bodiedeacon@fhha.org
HL-George Bell Minor Hockey Association John Bell jbell.gbha@gmail.com

HL-Goulding Park Hockey Association Zubin Mistry gmgouldingparkaa@rogers.com

HL-Humber Valley Hockey Association Jim MacMillan jmacmillan@humbervalleyhockey.com

HL-Leaside Hockey Association Andrew Callan referee@leasidehockey.com; coordinator@leasidehockey.com

HL-Mimico Canadiens Hockey Cameron Summers cam@hockeymail.com

HL-North Toronto Hockey Association Mike Moore referee@nthockey.ca

HL-North York Knights (NYK) Kelly Clancy kelly.p.clancy@gmail.com

HL-Parkdale Flames Hockey Association Danny Linhares danny.lin75@gmail.com

HL-Parkwoods House League Mark Marjerrison mark.majerrison@sympatico.ca

HL-Scarborough Hockey Association Rob Brown robbrown777@rogers.com

HL-Streetsville Amateur Minor Hockey Association John Culleton info@streetsvillehockey.com

HL-Ted Reeve Hockey Association Kevin Hicks kdhixx@gmail.com

HL-Thorncrest Minor Hockey League Julian Herzberg julian@thorncresthockey.com; andy@thorncresthockey.com

HL-Victoria Village Hockey League Mike Ringrose vicvillageric@yahoo.com

HL-Warren Park House League Hockey Luch Lopez headref@warrenparkhockey.com

HL-West Hill Minor Hockey ric@whmha.org

HL-West Mall Lightning Minor Hockey Antoine Bonavia registration@westmalllightning.com

HL-Weston Minor Hockey League Seth Kirshenbaum nyhlassign@rogers.com

HL-Willowdale Sports Club Eitan Grossman egwillowdale@gmail.com

HL-York Mills House League Arin Otis arinotis@gmail.com

Divisions

Mississauga Hockey League Niall Smith niall.smith@hockey.on.ca

North York Hockey League Seth Kirshenbaum nyhlassign@rogers.com

North York Hockey League Steve Gerry nyhlric95@gmail.com


